04/18/24 10:52:46

GLEATON'S

Antique and Unique Finds from High End Estate Part 2

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 11 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005

0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0013
0014
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0024
0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Fitz Floyd Candle Stick Original Box
Covered Copodimonte Tureen

Antique Fish Fork And Knife Set In Wooden
Case

Canvas Saddle Bag

Okuma Convertor CV55L Salt Water Reel With
Braided Wire Line

Okuma Magda Pro MA 30DX Salt Water Reel
With Braided Wire And Depth Counter

Commercia-Grade Sconces International 1ron
Works

(2) Corbels Wall Shelves

Jam Set W/Spoons

Decorative Cake Plate

King Size Rice Bed All Parts There
Mahogany Tapestry Armed Accent Chair
Wedgwood Jasperware Christmas 1998

Antique 1888 Colbalt + Gold Winton Tureen
With Lid And Platter

Bankers Light

Confederate Costume with Pants
Large Picnic Vtg. Basket

Lot Of Mini Lamp Shades
"Ironstone”’ Wash Basin With Bowl
Wash Basin With Bowl

Porcelain Chinese Egg With Base

Blue And White Wedgwood Jasperware
INCLUDESFLYING LADY

Pink And White Jasperware By Wedgewood
Plate

Set Of Bone China Plates Cups And Saucers
Pedestal Chinese Glass Egg

Set Of (2) Crystal Vases

Small Mirror Wall Plack

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 20 8:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0037

0734

Title

"Surrender At Appomattox" Limited Edition
Fresh Milk And Cookies Ceramic Canister
Picnic Nascar Basket Backpack

12" Orienta Votive Candle Holder

Small Brass Teapot

"A Block To Grow On" Gift For Baby And
Christmas Booties

Silver On Copper Vtg. Teapot



04/18/24 10:52:46

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freefor up to 4 items in a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction
invoice totals over $500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



