

## **Antique and Unique Finds from High End Estate Part 2**

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 11 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 20 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Fitz Floyd Candle Stick Original Box
0002	Covered Copodimonte Tureen
0003	Antique Fish Fork And Knife Set In Wooden Case
0004	Canvas Saddle Bag
0005	Okuma Convertor CV55L Salt Water Reel With Braided Wire Line
0006	Okuma Magda Pro MA 30DX Salt Water Reel With Braided Wire And Depth Counter
0007	Commercial-Grade Sconces International Iron Works
0008	(2) Corbels Wall Shelves
0009	Jam Set W/Spoons
0010	Decorative Cake Plate
0011	King Size Rice Bed All Parts There
0013	Mahogany Tapestry Armed Accent Chair
0014	Wedgwood Jasperware Christmas 1998
0016	Antique 1888 Colbalt + Gold Winton Tureen With Lid And Platter
0017	Bankers Light
0018	Confederate Costume with Pants
0019	Large Picnic Vtg. Basket
0020	Lot Of Mini Lamp Shades
0021	"Ironstone" Wash Basin With Bowl
0022	Wash Basin With Bowl
0024	Porcelain Chinese Egg With Base
0025	Blue And White Wedgwood Jasperware INCLUDES FLYING LADY
0026	Pink And White Jasperware By Wedgewood Plate
0027	Set Of Bone China Plates Cups And Saucers
0028	Pedestal Chinese Glass Egg
0029	Set Of (2) Crystal Vases

0030 Small Mirror Wall Plack

Lot	Title
0031	"Surrender At Appomattox" Limited Edition
0032	Fresh Milk And Cookies Ceramic Canister
0033	Picnic Nascar Basket Backpack
0034	12" Oriental Votive Candle Holder
0035	Small Brass Teapot
0037	"A Block To Grow On" Gift For Baby And Christmas Booties
0734	Silver On Copper Vtg. Teapot

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**